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Figure 1:Aggregated budgeted expenditure per category, 
2024/25 - 2027/28
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Figure 1.1: Budgeted capital expenditure per category, 
2024/25 - 2027/28
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Figure 1.2: Budgeted operating expenditure per category, 
2024/25 - 2027/28
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Figure 2: Total operating and capital expenditure per province, 
2024/25 - 2027/28
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Figure 2.1: Budgeted capital expenditure per province, 
2024/25 - 2027/28
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Figure 2.2: Budgeted operating expenditure per province, 
2024/25 - 2027/28
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Figure 3: Aggregated budgeted expenditure for metros, 
2024/25 - 2027/28
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Figure 3.1: Budgeted capital expenditure per metro, 
2024/25 - 2027/28
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Figure 3.2: Budgeted operating expenditure per metro, 
2024/25 - 2027/28
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Figure 4.1: Aggregated National budgeted expenditure for services, 
2024/25 - 2027/28
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Figure 4.2: Aggregated National budgeted revenue for services, 
2024/25 - 2027/28



 100000000 000

 150000000 000

 200000000 000

 250000000 000

R
 '0

0
0

Figure 4.3: Aggregated budgeted expenditure for services by metros, 
2024/25 - 2027/28
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Figure 4.4: Aggregated budgeted revenue for services by metros, 
2024/25 - 2027/28
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Figure 4.5: Aggregated budgeted expenditure for services by 
2024/25 - 2027/28



 40000000 000

 60000000 000

 80000000 000

 100000000 000

 120000000 000

R
 '0

00

Figure 4.6: Aggregated budgeted revenue for services by 
local municipalities, 2024/25 - 2027/28
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Figure 4.7: Aggregated budgeted expenditure for services by 
district municipalities, 2024/25 - 2027/28
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Figure 4.8: Aggregated budgeted revenue for services by 
district municipalities, 2024/25 - 2027/28
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